Optix Linear Surface Accessories
OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM
2021732

Product features

e Mounting accessory for Optix Linear Surface & Suspended range to align adjacent luminaires in a
straight line. Use this kit to make sure the luminares are perfectly aligned in a light line. Kit contains
only necessary screws. Plastic joining kit for mechanical connection of the infill part and the luminaire,
and through wiring kit for electrical connection between luminaires needs to be ordered as a separate

accessory.

gk C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 17 Jan 2024

OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM
Accessory

Steel

Education, Office

EC002557

5 years

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
5025768217328

OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM
Accessory

Steel

Education, Office
EC002557

5 years

RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
840

90

86

2.0

Carton
5025768217328
119.0

10.0

11.0
05025768217328
1

Page 1 of 2



Optix Linear Surface Accessories
OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM

Packaging outer length / height (cm) 119.0
Packaging outer width (cm) 10.0
Packaging outer depth (cm) 11.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

me——

Page 2 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 17 Jan 2024



