## Optix Linear Surface Accessories OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM 2021732



#### **Product features**

 Mounting accessory for Optix Linear Surface & Suspended range to align adjacent luminaires in a straight line. Use this kit to make sure the luminares are perfectly aligned in a light line. Kit contains only necessary screws. Plastic joining kit for mechanical connection of the infill part and the luminaire, and through wiring kit for electrical connection between luminaires needs to be ordered as a separate accessory.

### RK C€

#### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Steel
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
Product EAN number	5025768217328

### DATA TABLE

IA IABLE	
General data	
Product name	OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Steel
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Housing colour	RAL 9016 - Traffic white / Bezel
Nominal Product Length (mm)	840
Nominal Product Width (mm)	90
Nominal Product Height (mm)	86
Weight (kg)	2.0
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5025768217328
Packaging single length / height (cm)	119.0
Packaging single width (cm)	10.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	11.0
DUN14 (outer)	05025768217328
Units per outer package	1



# Optix Linear Surface Accessories OPTIX LIN S INFILL 900MM 2021732

Packaging outer length / height (cm)119.0Packaging outer width (cm)10.0Packaging outer depth (cm)11.0

#### **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

